IntelliStation™
The Smart Mixing & Recirculation System
For Domestic Hot Water in Commercial
and Institutional Facilities
IntelliStation™
PowersControls.com
IntelliStation™: The Intelligent Way
           to control water temperature

Canada:  Tel: (905) 332-4090 • Fax: (905) 332-7068 • PowersControls.ca
Latin America:  (52) 81-1001-8600 • Fax: (52) 81-8000-7091 • PowersControls.com
Ordering Information
High Capacity
Standard Capacity
Valve	 Inlets (in)	 Outlet (in)	 Order Code
LFIS150/LFIS150	 4" (100mm)	 4" (100mm)	 LFIS150DV
LFIS200/LFIS200	 6" (150mm)	 6" (150mm)	 LFIS200DV
LFIS200/LFIS200/LFIS200	 6" (150mm)	 6" (150mm)	 LFIS200TV
Return Pipe Size
3"	 -	 -	 H
Flow/BTU Package
None	 -	 -	 0
Flow/BTU Package	 -	 -	 F
Strainers
None	 -	 -	 0
On inlets	 -	 -	 S
Pump
Less Pump			   LP
Pump Assigned by Factory			   _ _
Must Provide Following Pump Information to Factory to Select the Pump:
Pump Manufacturer ___________________________
Their Part/Model # __________________________________
System Head Loss _____________________________
Required Flow to Maintain Recirculating Temperature ________________
Valve	 Inlets (in)	 Outlet (in)	 Order Code
LFIS150	 2" (50mm)	 2 1/2" (63mm)	 LFIS150
LFIS200	 2 1/2" (63mm)	 3" (75mm)	 LFIS200
Return Pipe Size
1"			   C
2"			   F
Flow/BTU Package